

## Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira

#### P.O. Belur Math, Dist. Howrah - 711202, West Bengal, India

A Residential Autonomous College affiliated to University of Calcutta
Re-accredited by NAAC with Grade A++ (CGPA 3.58)
DST FIST Sponsored College :: DBT Star College
Phone No. (033) 2654-9181 / 9632; E-mail: vidyamandira@gmail.com
Website: www.vidyamandira.ac.in

# Fee Structure of Academic Summer Internship 2025 Offered by

# Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira

### For Students of Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira Students (except 4th Semester students)

Sl No	Internship type	Fees
1	Online Mode	Rs. 850
2	Offline/ Hybrid mode for non-lab-based subject	Rs. 1200
3	Offline/ Hybrid mode for Lab based subject	Rs. 2000

#### **For Students of Other Institutes**

Sl No	Internship type	Fees
1	Online Mode	Rs. 1000
2	Offline/ Hybrid mode for non-lab-based subject	Rs. 1500
3	Offline/ Hybrid mode for Lab based subject	Rs. 2500

## For Employees of corporate bodies or other segments of the society

Sl No	Internship type	Fees
1	Online Mode	Rs. 6000
2	Offline/ Hybrid mode for non-lab-based subject	Rs. 6000
3	Offline/ Hybrid mode for Lab based subject	Rs. 8000